
Total Purse: 9,500,000.00

Total Players:90

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2023 AT&T Byron Nelson

TPC Craig Ranch

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 1,710,000.001,372,750.00 1,133,666.67 966,625.00 851,200.00 766,729.17 703,000.00 652,234.38 610,638.89 575,462.50

2 10.900000% 1,035,500.00 845,500.00 718,833.33 636,500.00 578,075.00 535,166.67 501,125.00 473,218.75 449,402.78 428,450.00

3 6.900000% 655,500.00 560,500.00 503,500.00 463,718.75 435,100.00 412,062.50 392,892.86 376,140.63 361,000.00 346,987.50

4 4.900000% 465,500.00 427,500.00 399,791.67 380,000.00 363,375.00 349,125.00 336,232.14 324,187.50 312,708.33 301,625.00

5 4.100000% 389,500.00 366,937.50 351,500.00 337,843.75 325,850.00 314,687.50 304,000.00 293,609.38 283,416.67 273,362.50

6 3.625000% 344,375.00 332,500.00 320,625.00 309,937.50 299,725.00 289,750.00 279,910.71 270,156.25 260,458.33 251,750.00

7 3.375000% 320,625.00 308,750.00 298,458.33 288,562.50 278,825.00 269,166.67 259,553.57 249,968.75 241,458.33 233,700.00

8 3.125000% 296,875.00 287,375.00 277,875.00 268,375.00 258,875.00 249,375.00 239,875.00 231,562.50 224,041.67 217,075.00

9 2.925000% 277,875.00 268,375.00 258,875.00 249,375.00 239,875.00 230,375.00 222,232.14 214,937.50 208,208.33 201,875.00

10 2.725000% 258,875.00 249,375.00 239,875.00 230,375.00 220,875.00 212,958.33 205,946.43 199,500.00 193,430.56 187,625.00

11 2.525000% 239,875.00 230,375.00 220,875.00 211,375.00 203,775.00 197,125.00 191,017.86 185,250.00 179,708.33 174,325.00

12 2.325000% 220,875.00 211,375.00 201,875.00 194,750.00 188,575.00 182,875.00 177,446.43 172,187.50 167,041.67 161,975.00

13 2.125000% 201,875.00 192,375.00 186,041.67 180,500.00 175,275.00 170,208.33 165,232.14 160,312.50 155,430.56 150,575.00

14 1.925000% 182,875.00 178,125.00 173,375.00 168,625.00 163,875.00 159,125.00 154,375.00 149,625.00 144,875.00 140,315.00

15 1.825000% 173,375.00 168,625.00 163,875.00 159,125.00 154,375.00 149,625.00 144,875.00 140,125.00 135,586.11 131,195.00

16 1.725000% 163,875.00 159,125.00 154,375.00 149,625.00 144,875.00 140,125.00 135,375.00 130,862.50 126,508.33 122,265.00

17 1.625000% 154,375.00 149,625.00 144,875.00 140,125.00 135,375.00 130,625.00 126,146.43 121,837.50 117,641.67 113,525.00

18 1.525000% 144,875.00 140,125.00 135,375.00 130,625.00 125,875.00 121,441.67 117,189.29 113,050.00 108,986.11 105,450.00

19 1.425000% 135,375.00 130,625.00 125,875.00 121,125.00 116,755.00 112,575.00 108,503.57 104,500.00 101,069.44 98,040.00

20 1.325000% 125,875.00 121,125.00 116,375.00 112,100.00 108,015.00 104,025.00 100,089.29 96,781.25 93,891.67 91,295.00

21 1.225000% 116,375.00 111,625.00 107,508.33 103,550.00 99,655.00 95,791.67 92,625.00 89,893.75 87,452.78 85,215.00

22 1.125000% 106,875.00 103,075.00 99,275.00 95,475.00 91,675.00 88,666.67 86,110.71 83,837.50 81,752.78 79,800.00

23 1.045000% 99,275.00 95,475.00 91,675.00 87,875.00 85,025.00 82,650.00 80,546.43 78,612.50 76,791.67 75,050.00

24 .965000% 91,675.00 87,875.00 84,075.00 81,462.50 79,325.00 77,425.00 75,660.71 73,981.25 72,358.33 70,775.00

25 .885000% 84,075.00 80,275.00 78,058.33 76,237.50 74,575.00 72,991.67 71,453.57 69,943.75 68,452.78 67,022.50

26 .805000% 76,475.00 75,050.00 73,625.00 72,200.00 70,775.00 69,350.00 67,925.00 66,500.00 65,127.78 63,792.50

27 .775000% 73,625.00 72,200.00 70,775.00 69,350.00 67,925.00 66,500.00 65,075.00 63,709.38 62,383.33 61,085.00

28 .745000% 70,775.00 69,350.00 67,925.00 66,500.00 65,075.00 63,650.00 62,292.86 60,978.13 59,691.67 58,425.00

29 .715000% 67,925.00 66,500.00 65,075.00 63,650.00 62,225.00 60,879.17 59,578.57 58,306.25 57,052.78 55,860.00

30 .685000% 65,075.00 63,650.00 62,225.00 60,800.00 59,470.00 58,187.50 56,932.14 55,693.75 54,519.44 53,390.00
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31 .655000% 62,225.00 60,800.00 59,375.00 58,068.75 56,810.00 55,575.00 54,353.57 53,200.00 52,091.67 51,015.00

32 .625000% 59,375.00 57,950.00 56,683.33 55,456.25 54,245.00 53,041.67 51,910.71 50,825.00 49,769.44 48,735.00

33 .595000% 56,525.00 55,337.50 54,150.00 52,962.50 51,775.00 50,666.67 49,603.57 48,568.75 47,552.78 46,550.00

34 .570000% 54,150.00 52,962.50 51,775.00 50,587.50 49,495.00 48,450.00 47,432.14 46,431.25 45,441.67 44,460.00

35 .545000% 51,775.00 50,587.50 49,400.00 48,331.25 47,310.00 46,312.50 45,328.57 44,353.13 43,383.33 42,417.50

36 .520000% 49,400.00 48,212.50 47,183.33 46,193.75 45,220.00 44,254.17 43,292.86 42,334.38 41,377.78 40,422.50

37 .495000% 47,025.00 46,075.00 45,125.00 44,175.00 43,225.00 42,275.00 41,325.00 40,375.00 39,425.00 38,475.00

38 .475000% 45,125.00 44,175.00 43,225.00 42,275.00 41,325.00 40,375.00 39,425.00 38,475.00 37,525.00 36,575.00

39 .455000% 43,225.00 42,275.00 41,325.00 40,375.00 39,425.00 38,475.00 37,525.00 36,575.00 35,625.00 34,713.00

40 .435000% 41,325.00 40,375.00 39,425.00 38,475.00 37,525.00 36,575.00 35,625.00 34,675.00 33,767.22 32,908.00

41 .415000% 39,425.00 38,475.00 37,525.00 36,575.00 35,625.00 34,675.00 33,725.00 32,822.50 31,972.78 31,217.00

42 .395000% 37,525.00 36,575.00 35,625.00 34,675.00 33,725.00 32,775.00 31,879.29 31,041.25 30,305.00 29,659.00

43 .375000% 35,625.00 34,675.00 33,725.00 32,775.00 31,825.00 30,938.33 30,115.00 29,402.50 28,785.00 28,234.00

44 .355000% 33,725.00 32,775.00 31,825.00 30,875.00 30,001.00 29,196.67 28,513.57 27,930.00 27,412.78 26,961.00

45 .335000% 31,825.00 30,875.00 29,925.00 29,070.00 28,291.00 27,645.00 27,102.14 26,623.75 26,209.44 25,840.00

46 .315000% 29,925.00 28,975.00 28,151.67 27,407.50 26,809.00 26,315.00 25,880.71 25,507.50 25,175.00 24,890.00

47 .295000% 28,025.00 27,265.00 26,568.33 26,030.00 25,593.00 25,206.67 24,876.43 24,581.25 24,330.56 24,111.00

48 .279000% 26,505.00 25,840.00 25,365.00 24,985.00 24,643.00 24,351.67 24,089.29 23,868.75 23,676.11 23,503.00

49 .265000% 25,175.00 24,795.00 24,478.33 24,177.50 23,921.00 23,686.67 23,492.14 23,322.50 23,169.44 23,028.00

50 .257000% 24,415.00 24,130.00 23,845.00 23,607.50 23,389.00 23,211.67 23,057.86 22,918.75 22,789.44 22,667.00

51 .251000% 23,845.00 23,560.00 23,338.33 23,132.50 22,971.00 22,831.67 22,705.00 22,586.25 22,472.78 22,363.00

52 .245000% 23,275.00 23,085.00 22,895.00 22,752.50 22,629.00 22,515.00 22,406.43 22,301.25 22,198.33 22,097.00

53 .241000% 22,895.00 22,705.00 22,578.33 22,467.50 22,363.00 22,261.67 22,162.14 22,063.75 21,966.11 21,869.00

54 .237000% 22,515.00 22,420.00 22,325.00 22,230.00 22,135.00 22,040.00 21,945.00 21,850.00 21,755.00 21,660.00

55 .235000% 22,325.00 22,230.00 22,135.00 22,040.00 21,945.00 21,850.00 21,755.00 21,660.00 21,565.00 21,470.00

56 .233000% 22,135.00 22,040.00 21,945.00 21,850.00 21,755.00 21,660.00 21,565.00 21,470.00 21,375.00 21,280.00

57 .231000% 21,945.00 21,850.00 21,755.00 21,660.00 21,565.00 21,470.00 21,375.00 21,280.00 21,185.00 21,090.00

58 .229000% 21,755.00 21,660.00 21,565.00 21,470.00 21,375.00 21,280.00 21,185.00 21,090.00 20,995.00 20,900.00

59 .227000% 21,565.00 21,470.00 21,375.00 21,280.00 21,185.00 21,090.00 20,995.00 20,900.00 20,805.00 20,710.00

60 .225000% 21,375.00 21,280.00 21,185.00 21,090.00 20,995.00 20,900.00 20,805.00 20,710.00 20,615.00 20,520.00
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61 .223000% 21,185.00 21,090.00 20,995.00 20,900.00 20,805.00 20,710.00 20,615.00 20,520.00 20,425.00 20,330.00

62 .221000% 20,995.00 20,900.00 20,805.00 20,710.00 20,615.00 20,520.00 20,425.00 20,330.00 20,235.00 20,140.00

63 .219000% 20,805.00 20,710.00 20,615.00 20,520.00 20,425.00 20,330.00 20,235.00 20,140.00 20,045.00 19,950.00

64 .217000% 20,615.00 20,520.00 20,425.00 20,330.00 20,235.00 20,140.00 20,045.00 19,950.00 19,855.00 19,760.00

65 .215000% 20,425.00 20,330.00 20,235.00 20,140.00 20,045.00 19,950.00 19,855.00 19,760.00 19,665.00 19,570.00

66 .213000% 20,235.00 20,140.00 20,045.00 19,950.00 19,855.00 19,760.00 19,665.00 19,570.00 19,475.00 19,380.00

67 .211000% 20,045.00 19,950.00 19,855.00 19,760.00 19,665.00 19,570.00 19,475.00 19,380.00 19,285.00 19,190.00

68 .209000% 19,855.00 19,760.00 19,665.00 19,570.00 19,475.00 19,380.00 19,285.00 19,190.00 19,095.00 19,000.00

69 .207000% 19,665.00 19,570.00 19,475.00 19,380.00 19,285.00 19,190.00 19,095.00 19,000.00 18,905.00 18,810.00

70 .205000% 19,475.00 19,380.00 19,285.00 19,190.00 19,095.00 19,000.00 18,905.00 18,810.00 18,715.00 18,620.00

71 .203000% 19,285.00 19,190.00 19,095.00 19,000.00 18,905.00 18,810.00 18,715.00 18,620.00 18,525.00 18,430.00

72 .201000% 19,095.00 19,000.00 18,905.00 18,810.00 18,715.00 18,620.00 18,525.00 18,430.00 18,335.00 18,240.00

73 .199000% 18,905.00 18,810.00 18,715.00 18,620.00 18,525.00 18,430.00 18,335.00 18,240.00 18,145.00 18,050.00

74 .197000% 18,715.00 18,620.00 18,525.00 18,430.00 18,335.00 18,240.00 18,145.00 18,050.00 17,955.00 17,860.00

75 .195000% 18,525.00 18,430.00 18,335.00 18,240.00 18,145.00 18,050.00 17,955.00 17,860.00 17,765.00 17,670.00

76 .193000% 18,335.00 18,240.00 18,145.00 18,050.00 17,955.00 17,860.00 17,765.00 17,670.00 17,575.00 17,480.00

77 .191000% 18,145.00 18,050.00 17,955.00 17,860.00 17,765.00 17,670.00 17,575.00 17,480.00 17,385.00 17,290.00

78 .189000% 17,955.00 17,860.00 17,765.00 17,670.00 17,575.00 17,480.00 17,385.00 17,290.00 17,195.00 17,100.00

79 .187000% 17,765.00 17,670.00 17,575.00 17,480.00 17,385.00 17,290.00 17,195.00 17,100.00 17,005.00 16,910.00

80 .185000% 17,575.00 17,480.00 17,385.00 17,290.00 17,195.00 17,100.00 17,005.00 16,910.00 16,815.00 16,720.00

81 .183000% 17,385.00 17,290.00 17,195.00 17,100.00 17,005.00 16,910.00 16,815.00 16,720.00 16,625.00 16,530.00

82 .181000% 17,195.00 17,100.00 17,005.00 16,910.00 16,815.00 16,720.00 16,625.00 16,530.00 16,435.00

83 .179000% 17,005.00 16,910.00 16,815.00 16,720.00 16,625.00 16,530.00 16,435.00 16,340.00

84 .177000% 16,815.00 16,720.00 16,625.00 16,530.00 16,435.00 16,340.00 16,245.00

85 .175000% 16,625.00 16,530.00 16,435.00 16,340.00 16,245.00 16,150.00

86 .173000% 16,435.00 16,340.00 16,245.00 16,150.00 16,055.00

87 .171000% 16,245.00 16,150.00 16,055.00 15,960.00

88 .169000% 16,055.00 15,960.00 15,865.00

89 .167000% 15,865.00 15,770.00

90 .165000% 15,675.00
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